Receipt No.

P~
e"ti

1. Admission Fee

2. Enrollment Fee

3. Tution Fee

4- Games Fee

5. Union Fee

6. Library Fee

7. Magazine Fee

8. Examination Fee =

9. Caution Fee =

10. Security =

11. Development Fee =

120 /-
22620 /-
620 /-
500 /-
540 /-
30/
1000 /-
100/-
200 /-

1050 /-

Total Fee (1 TO 11)

26880 /-

Twenty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Rupees Only

PRINCIPAL

el

i FR

mwm |
ﬁ!{?@(@‘l"




