SMT.ANAR DEVI TEACHER

TRAINING COLLEGE

BAKHARANA (KOTPUTLI), JAIPUR RECEIPT

FEES

Receipt No. 73		Date
Name of the student		
Father,s Name		
Class		Section
1. Admission Fee	=	100 /-
2. Enrollment Fee	=	120 /-
3. Tution Fee	=	22620 /-
4- Games Fee	=	620 /-
5. Union Fee	=	500 /-
6. Library Fee	=	540 /-
7. Magazine Fee	=	30 /-
8. Examination Fee	=	1000 /-
9. Caution Fee	=	100 /-
10. Security	=	200 /-
11. Development Fee	=	1050 /-
Total Fee (1 TO 11) 26880 /-		

Twenty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Rupees Only

PRINCIPAL

श्रीमती जनार देवी शिक्षक प्रारोक्षण महाविधीलय बन्यमा, बोटपुतानी (जयपुर)